Sezénne hodnotenie

Kategéria A
BEST SWING GOLF DONI-TRAVEL
Poradie|Meno Priezvisko 13.5. 17.6. 15.7. 19.8. 9.9. TOTAL
1 |lana ZELISKOVA 0 10 30 0 40
2 |Peter GALBAVY 0 0 5 30 35
3 |Robert SZITAS 0 30 0 0 30
4 |Milan KOVAC 5 25 0 0 30
5 |Michal DIRGA 30 0 0 0 30
6 |Dean SANDERSON 0 0 0 25 25
7  [milan RAC 0 0 25 0 25
8 [Pavol PODHORA 25 0 0 0 25
9 |Fedor FLASIK 0 0 0 15 15
10 |lvan SIMONIC 0 0 15 0 15
11 |Marek KOTTMAN 0 15 0 0 15
12 |Martin ZILINSKY 15 0 0 0 15
13 |Patrik PAJTAS 0 0 0 10 10
14  |Peter TARNOCZY 0 0 10 0 10
15 |Michal TKAC 10 0 0 0 10
16 |Rébert KOVACIK 0 0 0 5 5
17  |Erik PUCIK 0 5 0 0 5
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37




Sezonne hodnotenie
Kategéria B

BEST SWING GOLF DO N.l._. .'HBA‘_V E [‘.~
Poradie|Meno Priezvisko 13.5. 17.6. 15.7. 19.8. 9.9. TOTAL
1 |Peter BANIK 30 0 15 0 45
2 Alexander CEREVKA 0 0 0 30 30
3 |Milan GREGA 0 0 30 0 30
4 [Matej KUKUMBERG 0 30 0 0 30
5 |[ST. Pavol PODHORA 0 0 0 25 25
6 [Martin CHARVAT 0 0 25 0 25
7  |Robert DOMOTOR 0 25 0 0 25
8 [Karol BIELIK 25 0 0 0 25
9  |Juraj CHARVAT 0 0 0 15 15
10 |lozef BUDAY 0 15 0 0 15
11 |uraj FABRY 15 0 0 0 15
12 |Martin BACHORIK 5 0 0 10 15
13 |Tibor DUNGEL 0 0 10 0 10
14  |Ladislav JANYIK 0 10 0 0 10
15 |Peter KRNCOK 10 0 0 0 10
16 |Miroslav MASARCIN 0 0 0 5 5
17  |Imrich BERES 0 0 5 0 5
18 |Miroslav BLAHA 0 5 0 0
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Sezoéonne hodnotenie
Kategéria C

BEST SWING GOLF DONI-TRAVEL
Poradie|Meno Priezvisko 13.5. 17.6. 15.7. 19.8. 9.9. TOTAL
1 |Andrej MARTIN 0 0 0 30 30
2 [Marton ZAK 0 0 30 0 30
3  |Tomas ROMAN 0 30 0 0 30
4 |jacob MULLER 30 0 0 0 30
5 [Maros PAVELKO 0 0 5 25 30
6 [Tomas KANTORIK 0 0 25 0 25
7 Peter LABIS 0 25 0 0 25
8 |Peter HAJCIK 25 0 0 0 25
9 |Filip GIECI 0 0 0 15 15
10 |Eduard HERTL 0 0 15 0 15
11  |Miloslav GREGAN 0 15 0 0 15
12 |Peter PREJSA 15 0 0 0 15
13 |Filip KOVAC 0 0 0 10 10
14 |Ludék VRTIK 0 0 10 0 10
15 [Marian SRNKA 0 10 0 0 10
16 |Martin VINC 10 0 0 0 10
17 |Jozef JECK 0 0 0 5 5
18 [Michal SMEKAL 0 5 0 0 5
19 [Matus VIKTOR 5 0 0 0
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Sezdénne hodnotenie

Kategéria D

BEST SWING GOLF DONI-TRAVEL
Poradie|Meno Priezvisko 13.5. 17.6. 15.7. 19.8. 9.9. TOTAL
1 |lvan SIMONIC 25 15 30 5 70
2 |Maros GAJAN 0 30 0 25 55
3 [Peter GALBAVY 5 0 5 30 40
4  |Peter KVIECINSKY 30 0 0 0 30
5 |Ondrej ONDROVIC 0 0 25 0 25
6 |Robert SZITAS 0 25 0 0 25
7  |Micheal HJEMGARD 0 0 0 15 15
8 |Milan RAC 0 0 15 0 15
9 |Michal DIRGA 15 0 0 0 15
10 |Patrik PAITAS 0 0 0 10 10
11 |Jana ZELISKOVA 0 0 10 0 10
12 |Miroslav OSTATNIK 0 10 0 0 10
13 |Michal TKAC 10 0 0 0 10
14 |Milan KOVAC 0 5 0 5
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